
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004690-2025 

Not applicable

Oaklands College Invitation to Tender for a Finance
System

Oaklands College

F14: Notice for changes or additional information

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-004690

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04cf71  

Published 12 February 2025, 10:57am

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Oaklands College

Smallford Campus, Hatfield Road

St Albans

AL4 0JA

Email

e.metcalfe@thecpc.ac.uk

Telephone

+44 1727850651

Country

United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004690-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004690-2025
mailto:e.metcalfe@thecpc.ac.uk


Page 2 to 4

NUTS code

UKH23 - Hertfordshire

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.oaklands.ac.uk/

Buyer's address

http://www.oaklands.ac.uk/

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Oaklands College Invitation to Tender for a Finance System

Reference number

CA15141

II.1.2) Main CPV code

48442000 - Financial systems software package

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Oaklands College Invitation to Tender for a Finance System 1st August 2025 – 31st July
2028 with 2x 12-Month Extension Periods Available (at the Discretion of the College)

http://www.oaklands.ac.uk/
http://www.oaklands.ac.uk/


Page 3 to 4

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.6) Original notice reference

Notice number: 2025/S 000-000983

Section VII. Changes

VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number

IV.2.7

Place of text to be modified

Conditions for opening of tenders

Instead of

Date

17 February 2025

Local time

10:00am

Read

Date

19 February 2025

Local time

12:00pm

Section number

IV.2.2

/Notice/000983-2025


Page 4 to 4

Place of text to be modified

Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Instead of

Date

17 February 2025

Local time

10:00am

Read

Date

19 February 2025

Local time

12:00pm

VII.2) Other additional information

Extension

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name and addresses

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.6) Original notice reference

	Section VII. Changes
	VII.1) Information to be changed or added
	VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

	VII.2) Other additional information


		2025-07-05T14:01:54+0100
	TCPDF




